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Questions

The last reveled book is.

Legitimate heads of Zakat are.

Numebr of Cows liable for payng Zakat is.

The civil suit of Hazrat Ali R.A was presented i the court of

The best example for life is

The word Tahjud means.

The second revealed book is.

Signs of Hypocrities are.

Bismillah comes tiwce in

Attacked on Ka'aba.

Parmanent life is the life.

One who believes in Allah 's Oneness is called.

He is not a faithful Muslim.

Prophethood is bestowed by Allah Almighty as a.

Salat e Qsr is.

Answers Choice
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Injil

Qura'n
Torah
Zubur

4
8

12
10

5

30
10
40

Qaz Shureh
Qaz Abu yusuf
Hazrat Muaaz
Hazrat Sa'ad

Uswa e Hasna
Namaz
Angels

Jehad

A wakening

. Interrupting one's sleep
. Offering Prayer

Keep awaking

Quran's
Injil
Zubur
Torah

No NW

Surah Al Naml
Surah Maryam
Surah Tauba

Surah Jumma

Namrud
Pharoah
Abraha
Abu Jahl

Of the world
Of world hereafter
Of the poor

. Of the rich

Athiest
Mushrik
Muwahid
Mutliq

Coward
Liar
Miser
Weak

Gin
Food

Trust
Mistake

. Long Prayer

. Brief prayer

. Prayer in Hurry

. Prayer offered most



16

17

18

19

20

The age of the Prophet ( S.A.W.W) at the time of Migration was.

Sermon of Hajj is delivered in.

Steadfastness means.

The name of death angel is.

Name of Imam Shafa 'i is.

A
B.

D.
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40 years
50 years

63 years
Mina
Muzalfa

Madina

To become ruler
To gether wealth

To be brave

Gebrail

. Michael
. Israfil

. Muhammad Bin Ismael
. Nauman

. Anas



